The world’s libraries.
Connected.

@ ocLc

Tuesday, January 14, 2025, 11:05 PM EST
OCLC Symbol: P@QW

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20250114 110520 eBooks.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1427722879
1446800265

1389615546
1472195478
1468163725
1159853564

1466953710
1468163751
1401932235
1478140276
1466954223
1483183472

712672799

1394997658
1402268002
1453211271
1425817297
1352476787
1437725258
1401932239
1416091096

The big empty

The Boys of Riverside : A Deaf Football Team and a Quest
for Glory.

Cahokia jazz : a novel
Cher : the memoir. Part one
City of Night Birds

The dry challenge : how to lose the booze for dry january,
sober october, and any other alcohol-free month

Eleanore of Avignon : a novel

From Under the Truck : A Memoir/ Brolin, Josh.

Grady Lake

Holmes is missing : a Holmes, Margaret & Poe mystery
The lies we leave behind

The life cycle of the common octopus

A midwife's tale : the life of Martha Ballard, based on her
diary, 1785-1812

Orbital : a novel

Out on a limb : a novel

Pictures of you : a novel

Pony confidential

The raffle baby

The secret keeper of Main Street : a novel
Welcome to Fae Cafe

The wide wide sea : imperial ambition, first contact and the
fateful final voyage of Captain James Cook



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20250114 110520 eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1356620162
1455951751
1452979666
1451461604
1451457307

1468164817
1468164336
1443491358
1391979145
1356970951
1338227006
1463101763
1467010866
1457102795
1367847479
1463101784

754617348

1472197546
1472197483

1181921373
1463410344
1406026007
1433024783

Accidentally Amy

The awakening

Bonfires, backpacks, & brawls

The bookshop : a history of the American bookstore
The boys of Riverside : a deaf football team and a quest for
glory

Cher : the memoir. Part one

City of Night Birds

Colony one Mars

Countdown

Critical threat

Crossfire

Cursed fates

Eleanore of Avignon : a novel

The empusium : a health resort horror story

The engine house

Fated throne

The forgotten 500 : the untold story of the men who risked all
for the greatest rescue mission of World War Il

From under the truck : a memoir

Ghosts of Panama : a strongman out of control, a murdered
marine, and the special agents caught in the middle of an
invasion

Great and precious things : a novel
How does that make you feel, Magda Eklund? : a novel
| am Not Sidney Poitier : a novel

The light eaters : how the unseen world of plant intelligence
offers a new understanding of life on Earth

1479724943 The locked door

1356970270 Make my bed in hell

1437620534 My darling dreadful thing : a novel
1444168308 The night the river wept : a novel
1452301828 Our narrow hiding places : a novel
1412043982 Out on a limb

1440015024
1461598865
1467010828
1474993223

1420175103

1473548749
1368309194
1348881900
1266166212

Paladin's Faith
Playing possum : how animals understand death
Pony confidential

Raised by a serial killer : discovering the truth about my
father

The secret history of Bigfoot : field notes on a north American
monster

The Secret War of Julia Child : A Novel
The six pillars of self-esteem

Strike the zither

Sweet tea at sunrise



1246544637 Tidy the f*ck up : the American art of organizing your sh*t
1104207523 Wagon train matchmaker
1192474758 Wagon train wedding

1429312126 The wide wide sea : imperial ambition, first contact and the
fateful final voyage of Captain James Cook

1288001397 The wild edge of sorrow : rituals of renewal and the sacred
work of grief

1474993259 Your mom's gonna love me



