

### Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

## Tuesday, January 14, 2025, 11:05 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

#### **Titles Delivered in the File Named:**

metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE\_20250114\_110520\_eBooks.mrc

#### **Title Not Previously Held**

1427722879	The big empty
1446800265	The Boys of Riverside : A Deaf Football Team and a Quest for Glory.
1389615546	Cahokia jazz : a novel
1472195478	Cher : the memoir. Part one
1468163725	City of Night Birds
1159853564	The dry challenge: how to lose the booze for dry january, sober october, and any other alcohol-free month
1466953710	Eleanore of Avignon : a novel
1468163751	From Under the Truck : A Memoir/ Brolin, Josh.
1401932235	Grady Lake
1478140276	Holmes is missing : a Holmes, Margaret & Poe mystery
1466954223	The lies we leave behind
1483183472	The life cycle of the common octopus
712672799	A midwife's tale : the life of Martha Ballard, based on her diary, 1785-1812
1394997658	Orbital : a novel
1402268002	Out on a limb : a novel
1453211271	Pictures of you : a novel
1425817297	Pony confidential
1352476787	The raffle baby
1437725258	The secret keeper of Main Street : a novel
1401932239	Welcome to Fae Cafe
1416091096	The wide wide sea: imperial ambition, first contact and the fateful final voyage of Captain James Cook

# Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE\_20250114\_110520\_eAudios.mrc

#### **Title Not Previously Held**

1356620162	Accidentally Amy
1455951751	The awakening
1452979666	Bonfires, backpacks, & brawls
1451461604	The bookshop : a history of the American bookstore
1451457307	The boys of Riverside : a deaf football team and a quest for glory
1468164817	Cher : the memoir. Part one
1468164336	City of Night Birds
1443491358	Colony one Mars
1391979145	Countdown
1356970951	Critical threat
1338227006	Crossfire
1463101763	Cursed fates
1467010866	Eleanore of Avignon : a novel
1457102795	The empusium : a health resort horror story
1367847479	The engine house
1463101784	Fated throne
754617348	The forgotten 500 : the untold story of the men who risked all for the greatest rescue mission of World War II
1472197546	From under the truck : a memoir
1472197483	Ghosts of Panama: a strongman out of control, a murdered marine, and the special agents caught in the middle of an invasion
1181921373	Great and precious things : a novel
1463410344	How does that make you feel, Magda Eklund? : a novel
1406026007	I am Not Sidney Poitier : a novel
1433024783	The light eaters : how the unseen world of plant intelligence offers a new understanding of life on Earth
1479724943	The locked door
1356970270	Make my bed in hell
1437620534	My darling dreadful thing : a novel
1444168308	The night the river wept : a novel
1452301828	Our narrow hiding places : a novel
1412043982	Out on a limb
1440015024	Paladin's Faith
1461598865	Playing possum : how animals understand death
1467010828	Pony confidential
1474993223	Raised by a serial killer : discovering the truth about my father
1420175103	The secret history of Bigfoot : field notes on a north American monster
1473548749	The Secret War of Julia Child: A Novel
1368309194	The six pillars of self-esteem
1348881900	Strike the zither
1266166212	Sweet tea at sunrise

1246544637	Tidy the f*ck up : the American art of organizing your sh*t
1104207523	Wagon train matchmaker
1192474758	Wagon train wedding
1429312126	The wide wide sea : imperial ambition, first contact and the fateful final voyage of Captain James Cook
1288001397	The wild edge of sorrow: rituals of renewal and the sacred work of grief
1474993259	Your mom's gonna love me